

Affiliated to JNTUH, Approved by AICTE sted-500 043, Telengera, India





Summary Sheet

3.4.1	The Institution ensures implementation of its stated Code of Ethics for research	05
2	through the following:	
QnM	1. Inclusion of research ethics in the research methodology course work	
	2. Presence of Ethics committee	
	3. Plagiarism check through software	
	4. Research Advisory Committee	11

CLAIM

The MLR Institute of Technology (MLRIT) ensures compliance of Code of Ethics through R&D Policy and Procedures. It is strictly adhered by the research scholars, faculty members and students. MLRIT has established Ethics committee for monitoring ethical issues. MLRIT has procured TurnitIn Software for plagiarism check and operated from MLRIT library. MLRIT Research Advisory Committee oversees planning and execution of research activities, follow up of ethics and overall research progress. Code of Ethics is described in R&D Policy and followed up systematically by operating procedures. MLRIT has all the following benchmarks:

- 1. Inclusion of research ethics in the research methodology course work
- 2. Presence of Ethics committee
- 3. Plagiarism check through software
- 4. Research Advisory Committee

Please click on the following links for details:

S No	Upload / Web link data	Link
1	SOP for Research and Development	View Document
2	Code of Ethics Committee Circulars / Minutes	View Document
3	Plagiarism Check Through Software	View Document
4	Research Advisory Committee Circulars / Minutes	View Document

Principal PRINCIPAL MLR Institute of Technology Laxman Reddy Avenue, Dundigal Quthbullapur, Hyderabad-43. TELANGANA, INDIA.